PERSONAL & SMALL GROUP PRICING

1-person

2-person

3-person

1x WEEK

(10 week session)

1-person

2-person

3-person

2x WEEK

(10 week session)

1-person

2-person

3-person

3x WEEK PKG

(10 week session)

1-person

2-person

3-person

30 minutes

$50/session

$30/pp

$25/pp

Includes 10%
pkg discount

450

270

225

900

540

450

1350

810

675

45 minutes

$70/session

$40/pp

$30/pp

Includes 10%
pkg discount

630

360

270

1260

720

540

1890

1080

810

GROUP CLASSES

10 week session

10 weeks Includes 10% discount

$180

N\

CENTER COURT
TENNIS CLUB

Center Court Tennis Club is a 5 court in-
door tennis facility located in Broadview
Hts, Ohio.

CCTC offers group and private tennis
instruction for juniors and adults, as well
as USTA Leagues, pickleball, monthly
social events and UTR tournaments.

Our dedicated and professional team of
coaches and staff look forward to
seeing you on the courts!

CCTC

TRAINING (D FITNESS

Center Court Tennis Club
1 Eagle Valley Court
Broadview Hts., OH 44147
440-838-5600
www.centercourttennisclub.com




BOJANA SOLJAGA

American Council on Exercise
Certified Personal Trainer

MEET BOJANA (bo-yahna)

Bojana’s passion for sports started early, at the
age of 5. By the time she was 13 years old, Bojana
had won two team National Basketball Champion-
ships. As a teen, she was a member of the Serbi-
an Women'’s National Basketball Team. She re-
ceived an athletic scholarship to play NCAA Divi-
sion 1 basketball, where she led her team as cap-
tain and ranked 12th in the nation for assists.

As an American Council on Exercise Certified
Personal Trainer, Bojana has been helping her
clients reach their fitness goals since 2011. She
has helped hundreds of people lose weight and
change their life style.

Her specialties include personalized fithess pro-
gram design, pre/post natal fithess, functional
training, and small group fitness training.

Bojana believes that we should be challenged daily
to reach our full potential. She is ready to support
you on your jourhey!

bojanabokifitness@gmail.com
440-915-4316

PERSONAL and SMALL GROUP TRAINING

Individual, 2-person, or 3-person 45 minute sessions.

GROUP FITNESS CLASSES

designed for all levels of fitness!

Full Body Circuit

Full body conditioning with a variety of upper body, lower body and core exercises performed
to develop strength, endurance and flexibility.

Thursday 9:00-9:45am

Core Class
Variety of ab, back and hip exercises performed to strengthen your core and improve flexibility.
Tuesday: 6:45-7:30pm

Balance & Stability

Variety of full body and core exercises. Improves balance and stability while developing muscle
awareness.

Saturday 8:15-9:00am

September 11-November 20 & November 20-January 29

REGISTRATION: register at the front desk or call 440-838-5600. If registering after session be-
gins, cost will be pro-rated.

CANCELLATION: Please note that once you have booked an appointment with us it means that
we have reserved time in our schedule exclusively for you.

If you cancel your appointment less than 24 hours before it is scheduled to take place, we re-
serve the right to charge you for that fitness session.

IF you need to reschedule your appointment you must call or text Bojana 440-915-4316 and
reschedule it within 10 the week session at a different time.



