PERSONAL & SMALL GROUP PRICING

	30 minutes	45 minutes
1-person	\$50/session	\$70/session
2-person	\$30/pp	\$40/pp
3-person	\$25/pp	\$30/pp
1x WEEK (10 week session)	Includes 10% pkg discount	Includes 10% pkg discount
1-person	450	630
2-person	270	360
3-person	225	270
2x WEEK		
(10 week session)		
1-person	900	1260
2-person	540	720
3-person	450	540
3x WEEK PKG		
(10 week session)		
1-person	1350	1890
2-person	810	1080
3-person	675	810

GROUP CLASSES

10 week session

10 weeks Includes 10% discount

\$180



Center Court Tennis Club is a 5 court indoor tennis facility located in Broadview Hts, Ohio.

CCTC offers group and private tennis instruction for juniors and adults, as well as USTA Leagues, pickleball, monthly social events and UTR tournaments.

Our dedicated and professional team of coaches and staff look forward to seeing you on the courts!

CCTC TRAINING FITNESS



Center Court Tennis Club
1 Eagle Valley Court
Broadview Hts., OH 44147
440-838-5600
www.centercourttennisclub.com

BOJANA SOLJAGA



American Council on Exercise
Certified Personal Trainer

MEET BOJANA (bo-yahna)

Bojana's passion for sports started early, at the age of 5. By the time she was 13 years old, Bojana had won two team National Basketball Championships. As a teen, she was a member of the Serbian Women's National Basketball Team. She received an athletic scholarship to play NCAA Division 1 basketball, where she led her team as captain and ranked 12th in the nation for assists.

As an American Council on Exercise Certified Personal Trainer, Bojana has been helping her clients reach their fitness goals since 2011. She has helped hundreds of people lose weight and change their life style.

Her specialties include personalized fitness program design, pre/post natal fitness, functional training, and small group fitness training.

Bojana believes that we should be challenged daily to reach our full potential. She is ready to support you on your journey!

> bojanabokifitness@gmail.com 440-915-4316

PERSONAL and SMALL GROUP TRAINING

Individual, 2-person, or 3-person 45 minute sessions.

GROUP FITNESS CLASSES

designed for all levels of fitness!

Full Body Circuit

Full body conditioning with a variety of upper body, lower body and core exercises performed to develop strength, endurance and flexibility.

Thursday 9:00-9:45am

Core Class

Variety of ab, back and hip exercises performed to strengthen your core and improve flexibility.

Tuesday: 6:45-7:30pm

Balance & Stability

Variety of full body and core exercises. Improves balance and stability while developing muscle awareness.

Saturday 8:15-9:00am

September 11-November 20 & November 20-January 29

REGISTRATION: register at the front desk or call 440-838-5600. If registering after session begins, cost will be pro-rated.

CANCELLATION: Please note that once you have booked an appointment with us it means that we have reserved time in our schedule exclusively for you.

If you cancel your appointment less than 24 hours before it is scheduled to take place, we reserve the right to charge you for that fitness session.

IF you need to reschedule your appointment you must call or text Bojana 440-915-4316 and reschedule it within 10 the week session at a different time.